Category Part Number Description
Category 1.1 Radio: Single-Band Portable Radio (P25) APX900
H92UCF9PWG6AN APX900 7/800 MODEL 2

QA04096 P25 TRUNKING
QA06653 AES 256 SW ENCRYPTION
Category 1.1 Radio: Single-Band Portable Radio (P25) APX900 Warranty Options
H885 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
Q887 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.1 Radio: Single-Band Portable Radio (P25) APX6000
H98UCFOPW6BN APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5 PORTABLE

Q361 P25 9600 BAUD TRUNKING
H38 ADD: SMARTZONE OPERATION
Q806 ASTRO DIGITAL
Q629 AES ENCRYPTION
Category 1.1 Radio: Single-Band Portable Radio (P25) APX600 Warranty Options
Q58 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
Q887 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.2 Radio: Single-Band Mobile Radio (P25) APX1500
M36URS9PW1BN APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE

GA01547 AES 256 SW ENCRYPTION

GA00235 NO GPS ANTENNA

G66 DASH MOUNT 02

B18 AUXILIARY SPEAKER 7.5W NON WATER

GA00804 02 CONTROL HEAD

G89 NO RF ANTENNA

GAO01339 P25 TRUNKING

G444 CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE

W22 STANDARD PALM MICROPHONE
Category 1.2 Radio: Single-Band Mobile Radio (P25) APX1500 Warranty Options

G24 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

GA00318 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.2 Radio: Single-Band Mobile Radio (P25) APX6500
M25URS9PW1BN APX6500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE
G66 DASH MOUNT

Unit List

$1,898.00
$1,177.00
$358.00

$95.00
$170.00

$3,595.00
$330.00
$1,320.00
$567.00
$523.00

$121.00
$227.00

$1,858.00
$523.00
$0.00
$138.00
$66.00
$541.00
$0.00
$1,177.00
$0.00
$79.00

$145.00
$271.00

$3,253.00
$138.00

Discount

27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%

Sale Price

$1,385.54
$859.21
$261.34

$95.00
$170.00

$2,624.35
$240.90
$963.60
$413.91
$381.79

$121.00
$227.00

$1,356.34
$381.79
$0.00
$100.74
$48.18
$394.93
$0.00
$859.21
$0.00
$57.67

$145.00
$271.00

$2,374.69
$100.74



G51
GAO01606
B18
G843
G89
G444
G806
GA01670
W22
G361

SMARTZONE

NO GPS ANTENNA

AUXILIARY SPEAKER 7.5W NON WATER
AES ENCRYPTION

NO RF ANTENNA

CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE

ASTRO DIGITAL

APX E5 CONTROL HEAD

STANDARD PALM MICROPHONE

P25 TRUNKING

Category 1.2 Radio: Single-Band Mobile Radio (P25) APX6500 Warranty Options

G78
GAO00318

3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.3 Radio: Single-Band Desktop Radio (P25) APX1500

M36URS9PW1BN
GA01547
GA00235
G66
G142
GA00804
G89
GA01339
G444
W382
W665

Category 1.3 Radio: Single-Band Desktop Radio (P25) APX1500 Warranty Options

G24
GAO00318

APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE
AES 256 SW ENCRYPTION

NO GPS ANTENNA

DASH MOUNT 02

NO SPEAKER

02 CONTROL HEAD

NO RF ANTENNA

P25 TRUNKING

CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE
CONTROL STATION DESK MIC
BASE STATION OP

3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.4 Radio: Multi-Band Portable Radio (P25) APX8000

H91TGD9PW5AN
Q806

Q361

H38

Q629

APX8000 7/800 MODEL 1.5
ASTRO DIGITAL

P25 TRUNKING
SMARTZONE

AES

$1,320.00
$0.00
$66.00
$523.00
$0.00
$0.00
$567.00
$717.00
$79.00
$330.00

$176.00
$352.00

$1,858.00
$523.00
$0.00
$138.00
$0.00
$541.00
$0.00
$1,177.00
$0.00
$186.00
$77.00

$145.00
$271.00

$6,863.00
$567.00
$330.00
$1,650.00
$523.00

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

$963.60
$0.00
$48.18
$381.79
$0.00
$0.00
$413.91
$523.41
$57.67
$240.90

$145.00
$271.00

$1,356.34
$381.79
$0.00
$100.74
$0.00
$394.93
$0.00
$859.21
$0.00
$135.78
$56.21

$145.00
$271.00

$5,009.99
$413.91
$240.90
$1,204.50
$381.79



Category 1.4 Radio: Multi-Band Portable Radio (P25) APX8000 Warranty Options
Q58 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
Q887 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.4 Radio: Multi-Band Portable Radio (P25) APXNEXT Device
H55TGT9PWS8AN APX NEXT

H38 SMARTZONE
Q806 ASTRO DIGITAL
Q629 AES
Q361 P25 TRUNKING
Category 1.4 Radio: Multi-Band Portable Radio (P25) APX NEXT Warranty Options
LSV01S01414 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
LSV01S01414 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.5 Radio: Multi-Band Mobile Radio (P25) APX8500
M37TSS9PW1AN APX8500 MP MOBILE

G66 DASH MOUNT
G51 SMARTZONE
GA01606 NO GPS ANTENNA
B18 AUXILIARY SPEAKER 7.5W NON WATER
G843 AES ENCRYPTION
G89 NO RF ANTENNA
G444 APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE
GAO01517 NO ADAPTER CABLE
GA01670 E5 CONTROL HEAD
W22 STANDARD PALM MICROPHONE
G361 P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE
G806 ASTRO DIGITAL
Category 1.5 Radio: Multi-Band Mobile Radio (P25) APX8500 Warranty Options
G87 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
GA00318 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 1.6 Radio: Multi-Band Desktop Radio (P25) APX8500
M37TSS9PW1AN APX8500 MP MOBILE

W665 BASE STATION OP
G66 DASH MOUNT
G51 SMARTZONE

$121.00
$227.00

$8,241.00
$1,650.00
$567.00
$523.00
$330.00

$162.00
$324.00

$5,667.00
$138.00
$1,650.00
$0.00
$66.00
$523.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$717.00
$79.00
$330.00
$567.00

$176.00
$352.00

$5,667.00
$77.00
$138.00
$1,650.00

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%

$145.00
$271.00

$6,015.93
$1,204.50
$413.91
$381.79
$240.90

$145.00
$271.00

$4,136.91
$100.74
$1,204.50
$0.00
$48.18
$381.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$523.41
$57.67
$24.09
$413.91

$176.00
$271.00

$4,136.91
$4,136.91

$100.74
$1,204.50



GA00235 NO GPS ANTENNA
G142 NO SPEAKER
G843 AES ENCRYPTION
G89 NO RF ANTENNA
G444 APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE
GA01517 NO ADAPTER CABLE
GA01670 E5 CONTROL HEAD
W382 CONTROL STATION DESK MIC
G361 P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE
G806 ASTRO DIGITAL
Category 1.6 Radio: Multi-Band Desktop Radio (P25) APX8500 Warranty Options
G87 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
GA00318 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
Category 1.7 Base Station Repeater
T7039 GTR8000 BASE RADIO
CA00719 ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE
X530 VHF BAND
X591 ASTRO 25 SITE REPEATER SW
Category 2.1 Radio: Narrow Band Portable, Non P25
H84UCD9PWS5AN APX1000
QA04097 CONVENTIONAL
Q667 ADP
Category 2.1 Radio: Narrow Band Portable, Non P25 Warranty Options
H885 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
Q887 5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 2.2 Radio: Narrow Band Mobile, Non P25

M36URS9PW1BN APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE
G193 ADP

GA00235 NO GPS ANTENNA

G66 DASH MOUNT 02

B18 AUXILIARY SPEAKER 7.5W NON WATER
GA00804 02 CONTROL HEAD

G89 NO RF ANTENNA

Q811 CONVENTIONAL

$0.00
$0.00
$523.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$717.00
$186.00
$330.00
$567.00

$176.00
$352.00

$0.00
$0.00
$6,300.00
$21,760.00

$1,391.00
$385.00
$0.00

$95.00
$170.00

$1,858.00
$0.00
$0.00
$138.00
$66.00
$541.00
$0.00
$811.00

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

20%
20%
20%
20%

27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

$0.00
$48.18
$381.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$523.41
$57.67
$24.09
$413.91

$176.00
$271.00

$0.00
$0.00
$5,040.00
$17,408.00

$1,015.43
$281.05
$0.00

$95.00
$170.00

$1,356.34
$0.00
$0.00
$100.74
$48.18
$394.93
$0.00
$592.03



G444
w22

CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE
STANDARD PALM MICROPHONE

Category 2.2 Radio: Narrow Band Mobile, Non P25 Warranty Options

G24
GAO00318

3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 2.3 Radio: Narrow Band Desktop Radio Non P25 APX1500

M36URS9PW1BN
G193
GA00235
G66
G142
GA00804
G89
Q811
G444
W382
W665

Category 2.3 Radio: Narrow Band Desktop Radio Non P25 APX1500 Warranty Options

G24
GAO00318

APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE
ADP

NO GPS ANTENNA

DASH MOUNT 02

NO SPEAKER

02 CONTROL HEAD

NO RF ANTENNA
CONVENTIONAL

CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE
CONTROL STATION DESK MIC
BASE STATION OP

3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE
5 YEAR ESSENTIAL SERVICE

Category 2.4 Base Station Repeater

T7039
CA00719
X530
CA01949
Category 4 Dispatch Consoles
B1949
B1948
UA00249AA
UAOO655AA
UAO00653AA
UAOO661AA
UAO00657AA
B1941

GTR8000 BASE RADIO
ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE
VHF BAND
CONVENTIONAL

MCC 7500E SOFTWARE DVD

MCC 7500E DISPATCH POSITION LICENSE
ADD: 15 RADIO RESOURCES LICENSE

ADD: ADVANCED CONVENTIONAL OPERATIO
ADD: BASIC CONSOLE OPERATION

ADD: ENHANCED IRR

ADD: TELEPHONY OPERATION

USB AUDIO INTERFACE MODULE

$0.00
$79.00

$145.00
$271.00

$1,858.00
$0.00
$0.00
$138.00
$0.00
$541.00
$0.00
$811.00
$0.00
$186.00
$77.00

$145.00
$271.00

$0.00
$0.00
$6,300.00
$6,700.00

$250.00
$0.00
$3,675.00
$3,960.00
$5,280.00
$3,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,900.00

27%
27%

0%
0%

27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%
27%

0%
0%

20%
20%
20%
20%

15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

$0.00
$57.67

$145.00
$271.00

$1,356.34
$0.00
$0.00
$100.74
$0.00
$394.93
$0.00
$592.03
$0.00
$135.78
$56.21

$145.00
$271.00

$0.00
$0.00
$5,040.00
$5,360.00

$212.50
$0.00
$3,123.75
$3,366.00
$4,488.00
$2,550.00
$1,020.00
$1,615.00



TT3903A
T7885
T7449

T7039
CAO0719AA
CAO01948AA
X153AW
X530BG
T7039
CAO0719AA
CAO01948AA
X153AW
X530BG
T7039
CAO0719AA
CAO01948AA
X153AW
X530BG
T7039
CAO0719AA
CAO01948AA
X153AW
X530BG

DSDS4345D4B
DSDSRMCO608AA
DSMWF1BUN
DSDS1FOOP36UM

DSAT012J50

DSDMAO01250B
DSNMAOQ012508B
DSVHF50DMAPGR
SQM01SUMO0237

CA01663AB

Z2 G5 MINI WORKSTATION NON RETURNAB
MCAFEE WINDOWS AV CLIENT
WINDOWS SUPPLEMENTAL TRANS CONFIG

Category Radio System Solutions Conventional Sample

GTR 8000 Base Radio

ADD: ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE 2019.2
ADD: DIGITAL CONVENTIONAL SOFTWARE
ADD: RACK MOUNT HARDWARE

ADD: VHF (136-174 MH2Z)

GTR 8000 Base Radio

ADD: ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE 2019.2
ADD: DIGITAL CONVENTIONAL SOFTWARE
ADD: RACK MOUNT HARDWARE

ADD: VHF (136-174 MHZ)

GTR 8000 Base Radio

ADD: ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE 2019.2
ADD: DIGITAL CONVENTIONAL SOFTWARE
ADD: RACK MOUNT HARDWARE

ADD: VHF (136-174 MH2Z)

GTR 8000 Base Radio

ADD: ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE 2019.2
ADD: DIGITAL CONVENTIONAL SOFTWARE
ADD: RACK MOUNT HARDWARE

ADD: VHF (136-174 MH2Z)

DS4345D-4-B, 148-160MHZ 4 CH TX COM
RMCO06, 8 CH HIGH GAIN AMP UNIV RMC
137-174MHZ UNI WINDOW MILLED FILTER
150-164 MHZ, VHF ANTENNA, OMNIDIREC
AT012J50, 1/2" TRANSMISSION LINE,50
7/16 DIN MALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WI

N MALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WITH CT01
RF SPD, 100-512MHZ, DC BLOCK HIGH P
SINGLE ZONE CONV NON-RED CORE

ADD: RACK

$2,500.00
$165.00
$50.00

$0.00
$0.00
$12,500.00
$50.00
$6,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,500.00
$50.00
$6,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,250.00
$50.00
$6,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,500.00
$50.00
$6,300.00
$15,024.00
$3,624.00
$3,611.00
$1,980.00
$2.20
$35.25
§25.25
$166.00
$24,950.00
$495.00

15%
15%
15%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
20%
20%

$2,125.00
$140.25
$42.50

$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$40.00
$5,040.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$40.00
$5,040.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$40.00
$5,040.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$40.00
$5,040.00
$13,521.60
$3,261.60
$3,249.90
$1,782.00
$1.98
$31.73
$22.73
$149.40
$19,960.00
$396.00



CAO01896AB
SQM01SUMO0205
CAO01616AA
CAO02141AA
DS430501A04SH
DSAT012J50
DSIS50NXC2MA
DSNMAOQ012508B
DSNFA01250B
DSDS1X00CS36UN

SQM01SUM7054
CAO0303AA
CAO0719AA
CAO01402AA
CAO01431AA
CAO02686AA
X304AE

X591AE

X530BG
DSDSRMCO608AA
DSDS4345D4B
DSDS1FOOP36UM
DSMWEF1BUN

DSVHF50DMAPGR

DSAT012J50
DSDMAO01250B
DSNMAOQ012508B
SQM01SUMO0237
CA01663AB
CAO01896AB
SQM01SUMO0205
CAO01616AA
CAO02141AA

ADD: BACKHAUL SWITCH

GGM 8000 GATEWAY

ADD: AC POWER

ADD: LOW DENSITY ENH CONV GATEWAY

SHORT HAUL CONTROL STATION COMBINER

AT012J50, 1/2" TRANSMISSION LINE,50
RF SPD, 125-1000MHZ DC BLOCK FLANGE
N MALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WITH CTO1
N FEMALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WITH CT
148-174MHZ UNITY GAIN CONTROL STATI

Category Radio System Solutions Trunking Sample

GTR 8000 EXPANDABLE SITE SUBSYSTEM
ADD: QTY (1) SITE CONTROLLER

ADD: ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE 2019.2
ADD: 7.0 FT OPEN RACK

ADD: ASTRO 25 EXPRESS SYSTEM SITE
ADD: AC DC POWER DISTRIBUTION

ADD: QTY (4) GTR 8000 BASE RADIOS
ENH: ASTRO 25 SITE REPEATER SW

ADD: VHF (136-174 MHZ)

RMCO06, 8 CH HIGH GAIN AMP UNIV RMC
DS4345D-4-B, 148-160MHZ 4 CH TX COM
150-164 MHZ, VHF ANTENNA, OMNIDIREC
137-174MHZ UNI WINDOW MILLED FILTER
RF SPD, 100-512MHZ, DC BLOCK HIGH P
AT012J50, 1/2" TRANSMISSION LINE,50
7/16 DIN MALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WI

N MALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WITH CTO1
SINGLE ZONE CONV NON-RED CORE

ADD: RACK

ADD: BACKHAUL SWITCH

GGM 8000 GATEWAY

ADD: AC POWER

ADD: LOW DENSITY ENH CONV GATEWAY

$2,250.00
$5,250.00
$0.00
$3,000.00
$1,638.00
$2.20
$73.00
$35.25
$35.25
$1,237.00

$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$495.00
$7,500.00
$0.00
$23,600.00
$21,760.00
$6,300.00
$3,624.00
$15,024.00
$1,980.00
$3,611.00
$189.00
$2.00
$35.25
$35.25
$24,950.00
$495.00
$2,250.00
$5,250.00
$0.00
$3,000.00

20%
15%
15%
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
20%
20%
20%
10%
10%
10%

$1,800.00
$4,462.50
$0.00
$2,550.00
$1,474.20
$1.98
$65.70
$31.73
$31.73
$1,113.30

$4,800.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$396.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$18,880.00
$17,408.00
$5,040.00
$3,261.60
$13,521.60
$1,782.00
$3,249.90
$170.10
$1.80
$31.73
$31.73
$19,960.00
$396.00
$1,800.00
$4,725.00
$0.00
$2,700.00



DS430501A04SH
DSAT012J50
DSIS50NXC2MA
DSNMAOQ012508B
DSNFA01250B
DSDS1X00CS36UN

Services

Consultation

Project Management
Impementation

Installation
Configuration/Desgin

Radio Programming
Product Recycling/Buy Back
Training
Maintenance/Repair

SHORT HAUL CONTROL STATION COMBINER
AT012J50, 1/2" TRANSMISSION LINE,50

RF SPD, 125-1000MHZ DC BLOCK FLANGE

N MALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WITH CTO1

N FEMALE FOR 1/2 CABLE (USE WITH CT
148-174MHZ UNITY GAIN CONTROL STATI

Encryption (AES-256 software upgrade, single-key
Encryption (AES-256 software upgrade, multi-key
Customer Service Support, regular business hours

Customer Service Support, after-hours business hours
Technical Support, regular business hours

Technical Support, after-hours
Other (Cybersecurity, Microwave propration Study, Essential Services, Premier offerings, etc.)

Additional Items

APX Radio Software Features and Accessories

Alternative APX Radio Single or Multi-Band Radio
GTR8000 Base Station Software Features and Accessories
MCC7500 Console Software Features and Accessories
Conventional and Trunked Radio System Network Management, Data, and Interoperability Applications
Conventional and Trunked Radio System Combiner and Antenna Systems

$1,638.00
$2.00
$73.00
$35.25
$35.25
$1,237.00

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

$ 240.00
S 240.00
$ 240.00
S 240.00
$ 240.00
S 240.00
No Cost

$ 320.00
$ 240.00
$ 135.00
$ 145.00
S 240.00
$ 240.00
S 240.00
$ 240.00
S 240.00

$1,474.20
$1.80
$65.70
$31.73
$31.73
$1,113.30

Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour

Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour
Per hour

27% Discount off List
27% Discount off List
20% Discount off List
15% Discount off List
20% Discount off List
10% Discount off List



